BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN FOUNDATION PHASE

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

DISTANCE LEARNING
2025

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.
Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.
Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.
As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!
One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and
SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material,
please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on https://gdesk.stadio.ac.za.

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION | ISBN
1 Academic Literacy ACL101 Academic Literacy Study Guide Internal STADIO 7th 2025012345718
1 Academic Literacy ACL101 ’;\z:g::mc Wiksrzey Course Various STADIO 2nd 2024012345674
1 Afrikaans First Additional AFA100 Afrikaans Handboek en Studie iy Berlut Books ond 9780620325844
Language 1 Gids
1 Afrikaans First Additional AFA100 Afrikaans First Additional Various STADIO 4th 2024012346046
Language 1 Language 1 Course Reader
1 Afrikaans First Additional AFA100 Afrikaans First Additiqnal Internal STADIO 6th 2024012345681
Language 1 Language 1 Study Guide
; Norme vir Afrikaans - Moderne .
1 Afrikaans Home Language 1 AHL100 B Carstens, W.AM Van Schaik 6th 9780627036095
standaardafrikaans
1 Afrikaans Home Language 1 AHL100 Halala Afrikaans Hugo, D. Protea Boekhuis st 9781869192921
1 Afrikaans Home Language 1 AHL100 Die Nuwe Afrikaanse Prosaboek Loots, S. & Van Wyk, S. Human & Rousseau st 9780798178082
. Afrikaans Home Language 1
1 Afrikaans Home Language 1 AHL100 : Internal STADIO 5th 2024012346053
Study Guide
1 Arts Education 1: Visual ARTF102 Cromiing) (A, ISEEE e Koster, J.B. Cengage 6th 9781285743141
Arts to Young Children
1 Arts Education 1: Visual ARTF102 éﬁ;id“‘;“"’” VB Saly Internal STADIO 5th 2024012345711
1 Beginning Knowledge BKN102 vezEillig Ui Sl i Meier C, Naudé M Van Schaik 3rd 9780627042690
Foundation Phase
1 Beginning Knowledge BKN102 gi‘-i‘('j’;”'”g MmenitEEER S Internal STADIO 6th 2025012345749
Early Childhood Early Childhood Development
1 DevelermeEt: SelEs ECD101 Studies Study Guide Internal STADIO 6th 2025012345848
1 Sy GG ECD101 ECD101 Notes Book 1 Internal STADIO 3rd 2022012345946
Development Studies
1 SUYCHLIEEE ECD101 ECD101 Notes Book 2 Internal STADIO 3rd 2022012345953
Development Studies
1 STIERRIER AL EFA100 SIS (B SNy Lutrin, B. Berlut Books Ist 9780620325837
Language 1 Guide
1 English First Additional EFA100 English First Additional Language Various STADIO 3rd 2022012346028
Language 1 1 Course Reader
1 English First Additional EFA100 English Firs't Additional Language Internal STADIO 5th 2024012345759
Language 1 1 Study Guide
1 English Home Language 1 EHL100 Grammar for English Parrot, M. Cambridge st 9780521712040

STADIO is registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration Number 2008/HE07/004.
DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation,
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website.
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1

STADIO

English Home Language 1

English Home Language 1

English Home Language 1

English Home Language 1

English Home Language 1

English Home Language 1

Grade R Teaching

Grade R Teaching

Grade R Teaching

Information and

Communication Technology

for Education

Information and

Communication Technology

for Education

Institutional Teaching
Practice 1Gr 1

Sepedi First Additional
Language 1

Sepedi First Additional
Language 1

Sepedi First Additional
Language 1

Sepedi First Additional
Language 1

Sepedi First Additional
Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Sepedi Home Language 1

Setswana First Additional
Language 1

Setswana First Additional
Language 1

Setswana First Additional
Language 1

Setswana First Additional
Language 1

Setswana First Additional
Language 1

Setswana Home Language 1

Setswana Home Language 1

Setswana Home Language 1

Setswana Home Language 1

Teaching Practice 1

EHL100

EHL100

EHL100

EHL100

EHL100

EHL100

GRT101

GRT101

GRT101

ICTE100

ICTE100

ITP100

SPFA100

SPFA100

SPFA100

SPFA100

SPFA100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SPHL100

SWFA100

SWFA100

SWFA100

SWFA100

SWFA100

SWHL100

SWHL100

SWHL100

SWHL100

TP100

Wayfarer's Hymns

When the village sleeps

The Arrival: Shaun Tan

The Sleeper and the Spindle

English Home Language 1
Course Reader

English Home Language 1 Study
Guide

Handbook for Grade R teaching

The Young Child in Context: A
psycho-social perspective

Grade R Teaching Study Guide

MS Office 2019 and Windows 10
Learner Guide

Information and
Communications Technology for
Education Study Guide

No prescribed material

Manoni a Polelo: Paku ya
Morutwana Mphato 12 (LB)

Marema-ka-dika - Tsa Sesotho
sa lebowa

O Tshabe Se!

Oxford Sesotho sa Leoa -
Seisemane: Phukitsu ya Sekolo

Sepedi First Additional Language
1 Study Guide

Manoni a Polelo: Puku ya
Morutwana Mphato 12 (LB)

Marema Ka Dika TSa Sesotho
sa Leboa

"O Tshabe se!"

Oxford Sesotho sa Leboa -
Seisemane: Phukitsu ya Sekolo

Todi Ya Batlogolo

Sepedi Home Language 1 Study
Guide

O iphihletseng?

Nnyalekathipa

Ntlhomole Mmutloa

Platinum Segarona Caps GR 12
Learner book

Setswana First Additional
Language 1 study Guide

Re A Ipela CAPS Crade 12: Ya
Moithuti

Nkgo ya Puo ya Setswana ya
Morutwana

Maikotlhao

Setswana Home Language 1
Study Guide

Nnyalekathipa

Teaching Practice 1 Study Guide

Mda. Z.

Magona S.

Tan, S.

Gaiman, N.

Various

Internal

Davin, R.

de Witt, M.W.

Internal

Anon

Internal

N/A

Anon

Rakoma, J.R.D.

Lebepe, V.M

De Schryver, G.

Internal

Anon

Rakoma, J.R.D.

Lebepe V.M

De Schryver, G.

M.A. Makgopa; BM.T.
Makobe; A.P. Nkadimeng

Internal

MAPHOSO L

Bogatsu, O.K.

Lobelo, O.M

Pooe, E.E. et al

Internal

Vivlia

Moikanyane, F.N. et al

Naledi, K.S.

Internal

Bogatsu, O.K.

Internal

Zebra Publications

Picador Africa

Hachette Childrens Group

Bloomsbury

STADIO

STADIO

Pearson

Van Schaik

STADIO

Netlearn

STADIO

N/A

Kalahari Publishers

Via Afrika

Actua Press

Oxford University Press

STADIO

Kalahari Publishers

Via Afrika

Actua Press

Oxford University Press

Oxford University Press

STADIO

First League Trading C.C

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

STADIO

Vivlia Publishers

Cambridge

Pearson

STADIO

Pearson

STADIO

Ist

st

Ist

Ist

2nd

5th

2nd

2nd rev

9th

2nd

4th

N/A

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

6th

Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

4th

Ist

2nd

st

5th

Ist

2025

9781415210826

9781770106291

9780734415868

9781408859650

2023012346247

2025012345763

9781485715481

9780627038297

2024012345780

9780620864688

2022012346455

N/A

9781770331464

9780627015106

9781868152742

9780195765557

2022012346837

9781770331464

978062701506

9781868152742

9780195765557

9780199057948

2023012345882

9781430721093

9780798636186

9780636179592

9780636140516

2022012346936

9781430717515

9781107698925

9780636073050

2023012345905

9780798636186

NEW ISN
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Teaching Practice 1 TP100 School Placement Pack Internal STADIO N/A Online
Teaching Practice 1 TP100 Mentor Pack Internal STADIO N/A Online
School-based Teaching . .
Practice 1 Gr 1 TPR100 No prescribed material N/A N/A N/A N/A
isiXhosa First Additional XFA100 isiXhosa First Addltlopal Internal STADIO 4th 2024012349924
Language 1 Language 1 Study Guide
EealysTacciiona] XFA100 Ummangaliso Wethu Anon Calm in storm productions  1st 9780620667395
Language 1
isiXhosa Home Language 1 XHL100 Umgol'uphandle Ngani, M.A.P. Via Afrika st 9781415410103
isixhosa Home Language 1~ XHL100 EiieER AR lemgegR i Various STADIO 1t 2022012347407
Course Reader
isiXhosa Home Language 1 XHL100 gﬁzgsa Itere LETENEED 1 SHUEY | (e STADIO 4th 2023012346193
isiXhosa Home Language 1 XHL100 Amagontsi Bongela, K.S Via Afrika st 9780947437145
isiXhosa Home Language 1 XHL100 IsiXhosa Sam Nawe P.P Cutalele-Maghude Boni Books st 9780620813624
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 Xivutla na Mindzheko Malphia Hon'wane Mnisley Media Ist 9780620836777
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 PESEIER S LGN EED | Internal STADIO 1st 2022012347452
Study Guide
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 Timitsu ta Vatsonga E‘JI' E,Iaalﬁﬁlr’]::ip Cieia & Zambezi Book Enterprises Ist 9781770336827
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 Xingulana MM Marhanele SR (U AEES ane st 9780994673770
Booksellers
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 Short Stories: Mbhombehela MM Marhanele Timbala Poetry Project Ist 9780986999116
Xitsonga Home Language 1 XTSHL100 Mihloti ya tingana T.P. Magaisa T.P. Magaisa Ist 9780620674775
isiZulu First Additional ZFA100 isiZulu FII’St' Additional Language o STADIO 5th 2022012347469
Language 1 1 Study Guide
'Lsa'i;t‘a’;'zt gdciicnal ZFA100 Mametheka Nhliziyo Yami Ntshangase S. Z. PEZ Publishers 1st 9780639991955
PP (e AalETieme] ZFA100 Ubunjalo Bolimi DiiETENEEmE W MTM Publishers 1st 9780620801911
Language 1 N.Z.
isiZulu Home Language 1 ZHL100 Uju Lwezizukulwana Makhoba L. Oxford University press (0] 9780199078240
isizulu Home Language 1 ZHL100 ;‘f;'e” B ETGEER 1 SHEY Internal STADIO 7th 2023012346223
isiZulu Home Language 1 ZHL100 Langa Mlangeni, Z. Bhiyoza Publishers Ist 9781990940040
isizulu Home Language 1 ZHL100 Ubunjalo Bolimi LwesiZulu \'\;\'/‘Qe,\r“"b“"\‘gema' MTM Publishers 1st 9780620801911
EMAIL US CALLUS VISIT WIZE BOOKS DELIVERY TO
enquiries@stadiobooks.co.za (+27) 012 362 5885 www.stadiobooks.co.za YOUR DOOR
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