BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN FOUNDATION PHASE

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

DISTANCE LEARNING 2025

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.

Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.

Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.

As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!

One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material, please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on https://gdesk.stadio.ac.za.

YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Academic Literacy	ACL101	Academic Literacy Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	7th	2025012345718
1	Academic Literacy	ACL101	Academic Literacy Course Reader	Various	STADIO	2nd	2024012345674
1	Afrikaans First Additional Language 1	AFA100	Afrikaans Handboek en Studie Gids	Lutrin, B	Berlut Books	2nd	9780620325844
1	Afrikaans First Additional Language 1	AFA100	Afrikaans First Additional Language 1 Course Reader	Various	STADIO	4th	2024012346046
1	Afrikaans First Additional Language 1	AFA100	Afrikaans First Additional Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	6th	2024012345681
1	Afrikaans Home Language 1	AHL100	Norme vir Afrikaans - Moderne standaardafrikaans	Carstens, W.A.M	Van Schaik	6th	9780627036095
1	Afrikaans Home Language 1	AHL100	Halala Afrikaans	Hugo, D.	Protea Boekhuis	1st	9781869192921
1	Afrikaans Home Language 1	AHL100	Die Nuwe Afrikaanse Prosaboek	Loots, S. & Van Wyk, S.	Human & Rousseau	1st	9780798178082
1	Afrikaans Home Language 1	AHL100	Afrikaans Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2024012346053
1	Arts Education 1: Visual	ARTF102	Growing Artists, Teaching the Arts to Young Children	Koster, J.B.	Cengage	6th	9781285743141
1	Arts Education 1: Visual	ARTF102	Arts Education 1: Visual Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2024012345711
1	Beginning Knowledge	BKN102	Teaching Life Skills in the Foundation Phase	Meier C, Naudé M	Van Schaik	3rd	9780627042690
1	Beginning Knowledge	BKN102	Beginning Knowledge Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	6th	2025012345749
1	Early Childhood Development Studies	ECD101	Early Childhood Development Studies Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	6th	2025012345848
1	Early Childhood Development Studies	ECD101	ECD101 Notes Book 1	Internal	STADIO	3rd	2022012345946
1	Early Childhood Development Studies	ECD101	ECD101 Notes Book 2	Internal	STADIO	3rd	2022012345953
1	English First Additional Language 1	EFA100	English Handbook and Study Guide	Lutrin, B.	Berlut Books	1st	9780620325837
1	English First Additional Language 1	EFA100	English First Additional Language 1 Course Reader	Various	STADIO	3rd	2022012346028
1	English First Additional Language 1	EFA100	English First Additional Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2024012345759
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	Grammar for English	Parrot, M.	Cambridge	1st	9780521712040

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	Wayfarer's Hymns	Mda. Z.	Zebra Publications	1st	9781415210826
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	When the village sleeps	Magona S.	Picador Africa	1st	9781770106291
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	The Arrival: Shaun Tan	Tan, S.	Hachette Childrens Group	1st	9780734415868
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	The Sleeper and the Spindle	Gaiman, N.	Bloomsbury	1st	9781408859650
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	English Home Language 1 Course Reader	Various	STADIO	2nd	2023012346247
1	English Home Language 1	EHL100	English Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2025012345763
1	Grade R Teaching	GRT101	Handbook for Grade R teaching	Davin, R.	Pearson	2nd	9781485715481
1	Grade R Teaching	GRT101	The Young Child in Context: A psycho-social perspective	de Witt, M.W.	Van Schaik	2nd rev	9780627038297
1	Grade R Teaching	GRT101	Grade R Teaching Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	9th	2024012345780
1	Information and Communication Technology for Education	ICTE100	MS Office 2019 and Windows 10 Learner Guide	Anon	Netlearn	2nd	9780620864688
1	Information and Communication Technology for Education	ICTE100	Information and Communications Technology for Education Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	4th	2022012346455
1	Institutional Teaching Practice 1 Gr 1	ITP100	No prescribed material	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
1	Sepedi First Additional Language 1	SPFA100	Manoni a Polelo: Paku ya Morutwana Mphato 12 (LB)	Anon	Kalahari Publishers	2nd	9781770331464
1	Sepedi First Additional Language 1	SPFA100	Marema-ka-dika - Tsa Sesotho sa lebowa	Rakoma, J.R.D.	Via Afrika	2nd	9780627015106
1	Sepedi First Additional Language 1	SPFA100	O Tshabe Se!	Lebepe, V.M	Actua Press	2nd	9781868152742
1	Sepedi First Additional Language 1	SPFA100	Oxford Sesotho sa Leoa - Seisemane: Phukitsu ya Sekolo	De Schryver, G.	Oxford University Press	2nd	9780195765557
1	Sepedi First Additional Language 1	SPFA100	Sepedi First Additional Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	4th	2022012346837
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	Manoni a Polelo: Puku ya Morutwana Mphato 12 (LB)	Anon	Kalahari Publishers	2nd	9781770331464
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	Marema Ka Dika Tša Sesotho sa Leboa	Rakoma, J.R.D.	Via Afrika	2nd	978062701506
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	"O Tšhabe se!"	Lebepe V.M	Actua Press	2nd	9781868152742
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	Oxford Sesotho sa Leboa - Seisemane: Phukitsu ya Sekolo	De Schryver, G.	Oxford University Press	2nd	9780195765557
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	Todi Ya Batlogolo	M.A. Makgopa; B.M.T. Makobe; A.P. Nkadimeng	Oxford University Press	2nd	9780199057948
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	Sepedi Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	6th	2023012345882
1	Sepedi Home Language 1	SPHL100	O iphihletšeng?	MAPHOSO L	First League Trading C.C	1st	9781430721093
1	Setswana First Additional Language 1	SWFA100	Nnyalekathipa	Bogatsu, O.K.	Pearson	2nd	9780798636186
1	Setswana First Additional Language 1	SWFA100	Ntlhomole Mmutloa	Lobelo, O.M	Pearson	2nd	9780636179592
1	Setswana First Additional Language 1	SWFA100	Platinum Segarona Caps GR 12 Learner book	Pooe, E.E. et al	Pearson	2nd	9780636140516
1	Setswana First Additional Language 1	SWFA100	Setswana First Additional Language 1 study Guide	Internal	STADIO	4th	2022012346936
1	Setswana First Additional Language 1	SWFA100	Re A Ipela CAPS Grade 12: Ya Moithuti	Vivlia	Vivlia Publishers	1st	9781430717515
1	Setswana Home Language 1	SWHL100	Nkgo ya Puo ya Setswana ya Morutwana	Moikanyane, F.N. et al	Cambridge	2nd	9781107698925
1	Setswana Home Language 1	SWHL100	Maikotlhao	Naledi, K.S.	Pearson	1st	9780636073050
1	Setswana Home Language 1	SWHL100	Setswana Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2023012345905
1	Setswana Home Language 1	SWHL100	Nnyalekathipa	Bogatsu, O.K.	Pearson	1st	9780798636186
1	Teaching Practice 1	TP100	Teaching Practice 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	2025	NEW ISN

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Teaching Practice 1	TP100	School Placement Pack	Internal	STADIO	N/A	Online
1	Teaching Practice 1	TP100	Mentor Pack	Internal	STADIO	N/A	Online
1	School-based Teaching Practice 1 Gr 1	TPR100	No prescribed material	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
1	isiXhosa First Additional Language 1	XFA100	isiXhosa First Additional Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	4th	2024012349924
1	isiXhosa First Additional Language 1	XFA100	Ummangaliso Wethu	Anon	Calm in storm productions	1st	9780620667395
1	isiXhosa Home Language 1	XHL100	Umqol'uphandle	Ngani, M.A.P.	Via Afrika	1st	9781415410103
1	isiXhosa Home Language 1	XHL100	IsiXhosa Home Language 1 Course Reader	Various	STADIO	1st	2022012347407
1	isiXhosa Home Language 1	XHL100	IsiXhosa Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	4th	2023012346193
1	isiXhosa Home Language 1	XHL100	Amagontsi	Bongela, K.S	Via Afrika	1st	9780947437145
1	isiXhosa Home Language 1	XHL100	IsiXhosa Sam Nawe	P.P Cutalele-Maqhude	Boni Books	1st	9780620813624
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Xivutla na Mindzheko	Malphia Hon'wane	Mnisley Media	1st	9780620836777
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Xitsonga Home Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	1st	2022012347452
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Timitsu ta Vatsonga	MJ Baloyi, MP Chaka & MT Mahuntsi	Zambezi Book Enterprises	1st	9781770336827
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Xingulana	MM Marhanele	Sasavona Publishers and Booksellers	1st	9780994673770
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Short Stories: Mbhombehela	MM Marhanele	Timbala Poetry Project	1st	9780986999116
1	Xitsonga Home Language 1	XTSHL100	Mihloti ya tingana	T.P. Magaisa	T.P. Magaisa	1st	9780620674775
1	isiZulu First Additional Language 1	ZFA100	isiZulu First Additional Language 1 Study Guide	Internal	STADIO	5th	2022012347469
1	isiZulu First Additional Language 1	ZFA100	Mametheka Nhliziyo Yami	Ntshangase S. Z.	PEZ Publishers	1st	9780639991955
1	isiZulu First Additional Language 1	ZFA100	Ubunjalo Bolimi	Mthembu-Ngema W. N. Z.	MTM Publishers	1st	9780620801911
1	isiZulu Home Language 1	ZHL100	Uju Lwezizukulwana	Makhoba L.	Oxford University press	0	9780199078240
1	isiZulu Home Language 1	ZHL100	isiZulu home language 1 study guide	Internal	STADIO	7th	2023012346223
1	isiZulu Home Language 1	ZHL100	Langa	Mlangeni, Z.	Bhiyoza Publishers	1st	9781990940040
1	isiZulu Home Language 1	ZHL100	Ubunjalo Bolimi LwesiZulu	Mthembu-Ngema, W.Z.N.	MTM Publishers	1st	9780620801911



EMAIL US
enquiries@stadiobooks.co.za



CALL US (+27) 012 362 5885



VISIT WIZE BOOKS www.stadiobooks.co.za



DELIVERY TO YOUR DOOR